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LIST OF WINNERS 

SAFE-POINT, 9-11 YEARS, -34 KG MALE 

1 NAZAROV VLADISLAV, RUSSIA, VLADIMIR 

2 TROITSKIY EGOR, RUSSIA, MOSCOW REG. 

3 KHODKO NIKITA, RUSSIA, CHELYABINSKAYA OBLAST 

3 SILKIN NIKITA, RUSSIA, PETROPAVLOVSK-KAMCHATSKIY 

 

SAFE-POINT, 9-11 YEARS, +35 KG MALE 

1 KOZLOV ARTEM, RUSSIA, TYUMEN 

2 ABASOV ALANPASHA, RUSSIA, VLADIMIR 

3 ISMAYILOV SHAHLAR, AZERBAIJAN 

 

SAFE-POINT, 12-14 YEARS, -42 KG MALE 

1 SILCHENKO ALEKSANDR, RUSSIA, MOSCOW REG. 

2 IBRAGIMLI TOGHRUL, AZERBAIJAN 

3 VASILEV ROMAN, RUSSIA, ROSTOVSKAYA OBLAST 

 

SAFE-POINT, 12-14 YEARS, -45 KG MALE 

1 KAMENTSEV KIRILL, RUSSIA, ROSTOVSKAYA OBLAST 

2 GUSEINOV ALES, RUSSIA, VLADIMIR 

 
 
 
 
                                                               

  

   
         
 

    



3 VATRASOV OLEG, RUSSIA, PETROPAVLOVSK-KAMCHATSKIY 

3 POSTOLAKE ANDREI, RUSSIA, CHELYABINSKAYA OBLAST 

 

SAFE-POINT, 12-14 YEARS, -51 KG MALE 

1 KUDELKO IVAN, RUSSIA, VLADIMIR 

2 SARANTSEV IGOR, RUSSIA, MOSCOW REG 

3 GORBACHEV DENIS, RUSSIA, KRASNODARSKIY KRAY 

3 GORBACHEV DANIIL, RUSSIA, KRASNODARSKIY KRAY 

 

SAFE-POINT, 12-14 YEARS, +57 KG MALE 

1 ZHAMGOTSEV ALEXANDER, RUSSIA, ROSTOVSKAYA OBLAST 

2 IVANOV ARTEM, RUSSIA, MOSCOW REG 

3 KNYAZEV EGOR, RUSSIA, MOSCOW REG 

3 GOVORUKHIN ALEXANDR, RUSSIA, KRASNODARSKIY KRAY 

 

SAFE-POINT, 15-17 YEARS, -51 KG MALE 

1 ZARUBIN  ALEKSANDR, RUSSIA, MOSCOW REG 

2 ALANAZAROV ASILBEK, UZBEKISTAN 

3 GRZEGORZ SOKOLOWSKI, POLAND 

 

SAFE-POINT, 15-17 YEARS, -51 KG MALE 

1 VATULIN DMITRIY, RUSSIA, ROSTOVSKAYA OBLAST 

2 YAGUBOV MURAD, AZERBAIJAN 

3 SMIRNOV ILYA, RUSSIA, ROSTOVSKAYA OBLAST 

 

SAFE-POINT, 18-40 YEARS, -80 KG MALE 

1 GORBANOV EMIL, AZERBAIJAN 

2 YUSIBOV SEYMUR, AZERBAIJAN 

3 ABDOEV ALIBEK, UZBEKISTAN 

 

SAFE/TOTAL-COMBAT, 10-12 YEARS, -32 KG MALE 

1 NAZAROV VLADISLAV, RUSSIA, VLADIMIR 



2 TROITSKIY EGOR, RUSSIA, MOSCOW REG. 

3 TIUTIERIEV ZAKHAR, UKRAINE 

 

SAFE/TOTAL-COMBAT, 10-12 YEARS, -37 KG MALE 

1 KOZLOV ARTEM, RUSSIA, TYUMEN 

2 KHODKO NIKITA, RUSSIA, CHELYABINSKAYA OBLAST 

3 TIUTIERIEV TIMOFEI, UKRAINE 

 

SAFE/TOTAL-COMBAT, 10-12 YEARS, -47 KG MALE 

1 SARANTSEV IGOR, RUSSIA, MOSCOW REG 

2 ISMAYILOV SHAHLAR, AZERBAIJAN 

3 POSTOLAKE ANDREI, RUSSIA, CHELYABINSKAYA OBLAST 

 

SAFE/TOTAL-COMBAT, 13-15 YEARS, -45 KG MALE 

1 VATRASOV OLEG, RUSSIA, PETROPAVLOVSK-KAMCHATSKIY 

2 GUSEINOV ALES, RUSSIA, VLADIMIR 

3 IBRAGIMLI TOGHRUL, AZERBAIJAN 

3 KAMENTSEV KIRILL, RUSSIA, ROSTOVSKAYA OBLAST 

 

SAFE/TOTAL-COMBAT, 13-15 YEARS, -57 KG MALE 

1 IVANOV ARTEM, RUSSIA, MOSCOW REG 

2 ZARUBIN  ALEKSANDR, RUSSIA, MOSCOW REG 

3 MIZZOEV ISKANDER, UZBEKISTAN 

 

SAFE/TOTAL-COMBAT, 13-15 YEARS, -63 KG MALE 

1 KAPPUSHEV RAMAZAN, RUSSIA, STAVROPOLSKIY KRAY 

2 YAGUBOV MURAD, AZERBAIJAN 

3 GOLOPAPA DANIIL, RUSSIA, ROSTOVSKAYA OBLAST 

3 ZHAMGOTSEV ALEXANDER, RUSSIA, ROSTOVSKAYA OBLAST 

 

SAFE/TOTAL-COMBAT, 13-15 YEARS, -69 KG MALE 

1 KNYAZEV EGOR, RUSSIA, MOSCOW REG 



2 VATULIN DMITRIY, RUSSIA, ROSTOVSKAYA OBLAST 

3 SHAI IAROSLAV, RUSSIA, TYUMEN 

 

SAFE/TOTAL-COMBAT, 18-40 YEARS, -55 KG, FEMALE 

1 SAFRONOVA NATALIA, RUSSIA, PETROPAVLOVSK-KAMCHATSKIY 

2 NIKOLTCEVA TAMARA, RUSSIA, ROSTOVSKAYA OBLAST 

3 SHIPITSYNA ANASTASIIA, RUSSIA, BASHKORTOSTAN 

 

SAFE/TOTAL-COMBAT, 16-18 YEARS, -63 KG, MALE 

1 POLISHCHUK VLADISLAV, RUSSIA, MOSCOW REG 

2 SMIRNOV ILYA, RUSSIA, ROSTOVSKAYA OBLAST 

3 STIF YOUNG, SCOTLAND 

 

SAFE/TOTAL-COMBAT, 16-18 YEARS, -69 KG, MALE 

1 GASANOV GADZHIMURAD, RUSSIA, DAGESTAN 

2 RAMAZANOV RAMAZAN, RUSSIA, DAGESTAN 

3 ABDIEV ALIBEK, UZBEKISTAN 

 

SAFE/TOTAL-COMBAT, 16-18 YEARS, -75 KG, MALE 

1 DZYGAR ARTEM, RUSSIA, ROSTOVSKAYA OBLAST 

2 ABBOS RAKHMATULLAEV, UZBEKISTAN 

3 TRIPOLI MARCELLO, ITALY 

 

SAFE/TOTAL-COMBAT, 19-40 YEARS, -63 KG, MALE 

1 GADZHIMUSAEV OSMAN, RUSSIA, DAGESTAN 

2  GALIULLIN RUSLAN, RUSSIA, CHELYABINSKAYA OBLAST 

3 RODJABOV INNOYAT, UZBEKISTAN 

 

SAFE/TOTAL-COMBAT, 19-40 YEARS, -74 KG, MALE 

1 DZHABRAILOV SIDIKAV, RUSSIA, STAVROPOLSKIY KRAY 

2 ABLOKULOV MURODILLA, UZBEKISTAN 

3 ENGAZ SAUDIO, FRANCE 



 

SAFE/TOTAL-COMBAT, 19-40 YEARS, -84 KG, MALE 

1 POKAZIEV ALEKSANDR, RUSSIA, ROSTOVSKAYA OBLAST 

2 KUDAEV DZHAMALUDDIN, RUSSIA, DAGESTAN 

3 YUSIBOV SEYMUR, AZERBAIJAN 

 

FREE-COMBAT, 18+ YEARS, -75 KG, MALE 

1 KEIBOV KOROGLU, RUSSIA, DAGESTAN 

2 SAFIKHANOV KHAIYAM, AZERBAIJAN 

3 DZYGAR ARTEM, RUSSIA, ROSTOVSKAYA OBLAST 

3 AKHADOV KAMRAD, AZERBAIJAN 

 

FREE-COMBAT, 18+ YEARS, -85 KG, MALE 

1 ELVIN RUSTAMOV, AZERBAIJAN 

2 POKAZIEV ALEKSANDR, RUSSIA, ROSTOVSKAYA OBLAST 

3 YUSIBOV SEYMUR, AZERBAIJAN 

 

                                                                                                    

                                                                               Aleksandr Sosnin                             Andrew Hennessy 

                                                                              WCSA Chairman                               ICO Chairman  
 

   
 

 

 

 


